SAFEWAY

| EMLItSINE  FLEXIBLE YES VISE

MODEL = 40007230 MV-6072C-300
#40007240 MV-6072C-400
® 40007250 MV-6072C-500
® 40007260 MV-6072C-600
®40007270 MV-6072C-700

S3a

Yes vise
6072C

MODEL = 40107230 MV-6072CS-300
®40107240 MV-6072CS-400
#40107250 MV-6072CS-500
®40107260 MV-6072CS-600
®40107270 MV-6072CS-700

(NS0

REEMIF

1.[REHBEE X 4-8 (MV-6072C)

2 B=F 6mm X 132 (HA-6)
3.FIEH18mm X 24 (M6 X 10L X 232)
4. B x4H (M16 X 50L X 437)

5.5 (HA-50)

6.{ZLE1E (ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 4-832)

MY
1. EEIRER (M16 X 80L X 3-75%)
2. TEUZIE (M16X3-75)

Standard accessories

1.Yes Vise X 4-8 pcs (MV-6072C)

2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)

3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs
(M6 X 10L X 2 pcs)

4 Vise locked block X 4 pcs

(M16 X 50L X4 pcs)
5.Wheel handle X1 pc (HA-50)
6.Stopper (ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 4-8 pcs)
Optional accessories
1.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
2.T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)
Unit: mm
Order No. Model A B|C/ D E F H| J K|L M(Optional) | N(Standard) MV-6072C N.W. Remark
40007230  MV-6072C-300 300 72|50 100 113 18 131/0-25/60 72 M16X80LX3 M16X50LX4 4Pcs 20
40007240 MV-6072C-400 400 72 50 100 113 18 131|0-25 60|72 M16X80LX4 | M16X50LX4 5Pcs 25.5
40007250 MV-6072C-500 500 72/50(100 113 18 131/0-25 60 72 M16X80LX5 M16X50LX4 6Pcs 31
40007260 MV-6072C-600 600 72 50100 113 18 131 0-25 60 72 M16X80LX6 M16X50LxX4 7 Pcs 36.2
40007270 MV-6072C-700 (700 72/50/100 (113 18 131|0-25/60 72 M16X80LX7 | M16X50LX4| 8Pcs 41.5
40107230 MV-6072CS-300 300 72 50 100 113 18 131/0-5060 72 M16X80LX3 M16X50LX4 4 Pcs 17.2
40107240 MV-6072CS-400 400 72/50100 113 18 131/0-50 60 72 M16X80Lx4 M16X50LxX4 5Pcs 22.4
| 40107250 MV-8072CS-500 500 7250100 113 18 131/0-50 60 72 M16X80LX5 M16X50LX4 6Pcs 27.7
40107260 MV-6072CS-600 600 72 50 100|113 18 131 0-50/60 72 M16X80LX6 M16X50LX4| 7Pcs 327
40107270 MV-6072CS-700 700 72/50/100|113 18 131/0-50/ 60 72 M16X80LX7 M16X50LxX4 8Pcs  38.0




Yes vise

SAFEWAY

| B(I5NES  FLEXIBLE YES VISE 7272C
MODEL » 40207230 MV-7272C-300 MODEL & 40307230 MV-7272CS-300
# 40207240 MV-7272C-400 #40307240 MV-7272CS-400
® 40207250 MV-7272C-500 # 40307250 MV-7272CS-500
® 40207260 MV-7272C-600 ®40307260 MV-7272CS-600
® 40207270 MV-7272C-700 ®40307270 MV-7272CS-700

MV-7272CS R
- 1.[ZEHBRE X 3-8 (MV-7272C)

2.3EF 6mm X 132 (HA-6)

3ETFE18mmX 2= (M6 X 10L X 257)

4 BB X4 (M16 X 50L X 432)

5.5 (HA-50)

6.{= 18 (ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 3-837)

FFURMIF
1. BEIEIR % (M16 X 80L X 3-7%)
2. TEUZIE (M16X%3-7R

Standard accessories
1.Yes Vise X 3-8 pcs (MV-7272C)
2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)
3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs
(M6 X 10L X 2 pcs)
4 Vise locked block X4 pcs
(M16 X 50L X 4 pcs)
5.Wheel handle X 1 pc (HA-50)
6.Stopper (ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 3-8 pcs)

Optional accessories

1.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
2.T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)

Unit: mm
IORDER NO. MODEL A B C| D|E|F H J  K|L M(Optional) [N(Standard) | MV-7272C | N.W. REMARK

40207230 | MV-7272C-300 300 72 50100(113 18 131/0-25/72|72 M16X80LX3 M16X50LX4| 3 Pcs |18.5
40207240 | MV-7272C-400 400 72|50/100 |113|18 131|0-25|72|72 M16X80LX4 M16X50LX4| 4 Pcs 25

40207250 | MV-7272C-500 500 7250 100 113|18 131|0-25/72| 72 M16X80LX5 M16X50LX4| 6Pcs |325

40207260 | MV-7272C-600 600 72 50100 11318 131|0-25/72|72 M16X80LX6 M16X50LX4 7 Pcs 38

40207270 | MV-7272C-700 700 72/50/100 11318 131/0-25/72| 72 M16X80LX7 M16X50LX4| 8Pcs | 44
40307230 |MV-7272CS-300 300 72 50 100|113 18 131/0-50|72 72 M16X80LX3 M16X50LX4| 3 Pcs |16.6

40307240 |MV-7272CS-400 400 7250|100 113 18 131/0-50|72 72 M16X80LX4 M16X50LX4| 4Pcs |22.2

40307250 [MV-7272CS-500 500 7250100 113 /18 131|0-50|72|72 M16X80LX5 M16X50LxX4| 6 Pcs |29.8

| 40307260 MV-7272CS-600 600 72/50 100113 18 131 0-50 72| 72 M16X80LX6 M16X50LX4 7 Pcs 352
40307270 MV-7272CS-700 700 72|50 100 113]18 131/0-50 72 72 M16X80LX7 M16X50LX4 | 8Pcs  40.8




Ves vise

1272P

SAFEWAY |

\‘ sEi{bii3IINEEE FLEXIBLE YES VISE
MODEL # 40407230 MV-7272P-300

MODEL # 40507230 MV-7272PS-300

® 40407240 MV-7272P-400
®40407250 MV-7272P-500
®40407260 MV-7272P-600
# 40407270 MV-7272P-700

# 40507240 MV-7272PS-400
®40507250 MV-7272PS-500
®40507260 MV-7272PS-600
#40507270 MV-7272PS-700

REMH

1. FRSHBEE X 3-8/ (MV-7272P)
2385 6mm X 1% (HA-6)
3.EBF#18mmx 25 (M6X 10LX237)
4 [FiB X452 (M16 X 50L X 437)

5.58§ (HA-50)
6.{5EHE(ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 3-837)

T TRM

1. EEIEH (M16 X 80L X 3-7%)

2. TEURIE (M16X3-7R)

Standard accessories

1.Yes Vise X 3-8 pcs (MV-7272P)

2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)

3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs
(M6 X 10L X 2 pcs)

4.Vise locked block X 4 pcs

(M16 X 50L X 4 pcs)
5.Wheel handle X 1 pc (HA-50)
6.Stopper (ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 3-8 pcs)
Optional accessories
1.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
2.T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)
Unit: mm
ORDER NO. MODEL A|B/C D E|F H| J K L|M(Optional) N(Standard) MV-7272P N.W. REMARK
40407230 @ MV-7272P-300 1300|7250 100 113|18/131|0-25 72 72 M16X80LX3 M16X50LX4 3 Pcs 18
40407240 MV-7272P-400 400|72|50 100 113 18 /131/0-25 72 72 M16X80L X4 M16X50LX4| 4 Pcs 24
40407250 @ MV-7272P-500 500(72/50 100 113(18/131|0-25 72 72 M16X80LX5 M16X50LX4 5 Pcs 30
40407260 MV-7272P-600 60072 50 100 113|18/131|0-25 72 72 M16X80LX6 M16X50LX4 6 Pcs 36
40407270 | MV-7272P-700 700|72/50 100 113|18131|0-25 72 72 M16X80LX7 M16X50LX4 7 Pcs | 42
40507230 MV-7272PS-300300/72 50 100 11318131 0-50 72 72 M16X80LX3 M16X50LX4| 3 Pcs 16.6
40507240 MV-7272PS-400 400 72 50 100 113 18/131 0-50 72 72 M16X80LX4 M16X50LX4 4 Pcs 222
ESO?ZSO MV-7272PS-500|500/72/50 100 113 /118|131 0-50 72 72/ M16X80LX5 M16X50LX4| 5Pcs |27.8
40507260 MV-7272PS-600 6007250 100 113|18/131|0-50 72 72 M16X80LxX6 M16X50LX4 6 Pcs |33.2
40507270 MV-7272PS-700700/72/50 100 113|18/131|0-50 72 72 M16X80LX7 M16X50LX4 7 Pcs |38.8

@




SAFEWAY

| BHHAFINES FLEXIBLE YES VISE

MODEL = 40607230 MV-72100P-300
# 40607240 MV-72100P-400
® 40607250 MV-72100P-500
® 40607260 MV-72100P-600
® 40607270 MV-72100P-700

Yes vise

72100P

MODEL 40707230 MV-72100PS-300
®40707240 MV-72100PS-400
®40707250 MV-72100PS-500
®40707260 MV-72100PS-600
®40707270 MV-72100PS-700

r | ®

e

@
@D

4 B

EEM

1. [EEHIBEE X 2-5EE (MV-72100P)

2 4B 6mm X 152 (HA-6)
3.EF#R18mmx 23 (M6 X 10L X 257)
4 B8 X453 (M16 X 50L X 457)

5.5 (HA-50)

6.5 L& (ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 2-557)

FFTAMI

1.EEIFHH (M16 X 80L X 3-737)

2TEUENE (M16X3-7TR

Standard accessories

1.Yes Vise X 2-5 pcs (MV-72100P)

2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)

3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs
(M6 X 10L X 2 pcs)

4.Vise locked block X 4 pcs

5.(M16 X 50L X 4 pcs)
6.Wheel handle X 1 pc (HA-50)
7.Stopper (ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 2-5 pcs)
Optional accessories
1.T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)
2.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
Unit: mm
ORDER NO. MODEL A|/BC|D E|F|H| J |K|L M(Optional) | N(Standard) |[MV-72100P N.W. REMARK
40607230 | MV-72100P-300 300 72 50 100 113 18 131/0-52/72 100 M16X80LX3 M16X50LX4 2Pcs 17
40607240 | MV-72100P-400 |400 72 50/100 113/18/131/0-52/72|100 M16X80L X4 M16X50LX4 | 3 Pcs 23
40607250 | MV-72100P-500 |500/72 50100 113/18/131/0-52/72|100 M16X80LX5 M16X50LX4| 4 Pcs 28.5
40607260 | MV-72100P-600 600 72 50/100 113/18/131/0-52/72|100 M16X80LX6 M16X50LX4| 4Pcs 33.5
40607270 | MV-72100P-700 |700/72 50{100113/18/131|0-52/72 /100 M16X80LX7 M16X50LX4 5Pcs 39.6
40707230 |MV-72100PS-300/300/72 50/100113/18/131/0-78/72|100 M16X80LX3|M16X50LX4| 2Pcs 15.6
40707240 |MV-72100PS-400400 72 50/100 113/18/131/0-78/72|100 M16X80LX4 M16X50LX4| 3Pcs 21.7
40707250 |MV-72100PS-500/500/72 50/100 113/18/131/0-78/72|100 M16X80LX5 M16X50LX4| 4 Pcs 27.8
40707260 ’MV—72100PS—600 60072 50100 113/18/131/0-78/72|100 M16X80L X6 M16X50L X4 4 Pcs 31.2
40707270 |MV-72100PS-700/700/72 50/100113/18/131/0-78/72/100 M16 X80L X7 /M16X50LX4| 5Pcs 37.3




SAFEWAY

s3I TNEEH FLEXIBLE YES VISE

MODEL » 41010030 MV-60100C-300
#41010040 MV-60100C-400
® 41010050 MV-60100C-500
# 41010060 MV-60100C-600
®41010070 MV-60100C-700

Yes vise

60100C

MODEL 41110030 MV-60100CS-300
#41110040 MV-60100CS-400
#41110050 MV-60100CS-500
*41110060 MV-60100CS-600
®41110070 MV-60100CS-700

315

|
®

||
G

e @ [ @| @ &)

Qe

-

|
XS]
e @

*_ @ o & & @

e

@ a4

EM

1.[REH/BEE X 4-8FE (MV-60100C)

2 4B 6mm X 152 (HA-6)
3.EIF#18mm X 2H (M6 X 10L X 237)
4. BB X423 (M16 X 50L X 432)

5.8 (HA-50)

6.f2 115 (ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 4-857)

YIORMIE
1. EEIRHH (M16 X 80L X 3-73%)
2 TRUZIE (M16X3-7R
Standard accessories
1.Yes Vise X 4-8 pcs (MV-60100C)
2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)
3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs
(M6 X 10L X 2 pcs)
4.Vise locked block X 4 pcs
(M16 X 50L X 4 pcs)
5.Wheel handle X 1 pc (HA-50)
6.Stopper (ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 4-8 pcs)

Optional accessories
1.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
2.T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)

Unit: mm

ORDER NO.

MODEL

c D

K| L M(Optional)

N (Standard)

MV-60100C

N.W.

REMARK

41010030
41010040

MV-60100C-300
MV-60100C-400

300
400

100
100

50 100
50 100

113
113

18
18

131
131

0-52
0-52

60 100 M16X80L X3
60 100 M16X80L X 4

M16X50L x4
M16X50L X4

4 Pcs
5 Pcs

255
33

41010050

MV-60100C-500

500

100

50 100

113

18

131

0-52

60 100 M16X80LX5

M16 X 50L X4

6 Pcs

4

41010060

MV-60100C-600

600

100

50 100

113

18

131

0-52

60 100 M16X80L X6

M16X50L X4

7 Pcs

49.5

41010070

MV-60100C-700

700

100

50 100

113

18

131

0-52

|60 100 M16X80L X7

'M16X50L X4

8 Pcs

55.1

41110030

MV-60100CS-300

300

100

150 100

113

18

131

0-78

/60 100 M16X80L X3

[M16x50L X 4

4 Pcs

18.8

41110040

MV-60100CS-400

400

100

50 100

113

18

131

0-78

60 100 M16X80L X4

M16X50L X4

5 Pcs

24.5

41110050

| MV-60100CS-500

500

100

50 100

113

18

131

0-78

60 100 M16 X80LX5

M16X50L x4

6 Pcs

41

4111 0060—[ MV-60100CS-600
41110070 | MV-60100CS-700

600
700

100

100,

50 100
50 100

113
113

18

18|

131
131

0-78

0-78|

60 100 M16X80L X6
60 100 M16X80LX7

M16X50L X4
M16X50L X4

7 Pcs
8 Pcs

35.6
41.2

®



SAFEWAY

sk ili5ITNEEH FLEXIBLE YES VISE

MODEL » 41210030 MV-72100C-300
#41210040 MV-72100C-400
® 41210050 MV-72100C-500
® 41210060 MV-72100C-600
®41210070 MV-72100C-700

Yes vise

72100C

MODEL 41310030 MV-72100CS-300
#41310040 MV-72100CS-400
#41310050 MV-72100CS-500
#41310060 MV-72100CS-600
®41310070 MV-72100CS-700

MV-72100CS

315

MV-72100C

e A ;
B arkaran et G el

P,

O

L o |

D

|
|
|
.l

c

REM

1.[REHIBRE X 3-8/ (MV-72100C)
2B 6mm X 132 (HA-6)

3. EHFHE18mm X 2R (M6 X 10L X 257)
4 B X 45 (M16 X 50L X 437)

5.5 (HA-50)

6.1Z 118 (ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 3-832)

YETRME
1. ETEIZH (M16 X 80L X 3-77)
2 TRUIZIE (M16 X 3-7R2

Standard accessories
1.Yes Vise X 3-8 pcs (MV-72100C)
2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)
3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs
(M6 X 10L X 2 pcs)
4.Vise locked block X 4 pcs
(M16 X 50L X4 pcs)
5.Wheel handle X 1 pc (HA-50)
6.Stopper (ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 3-8 pcs)

Optional accessories
1.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
2.T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)

Unit: mm

ORDER NO.

MODEL

A

B[C

D

EF H|J

K

L M (Optional)

N(Standard)

MV-72100C N.W.

REMARK

41210030
41210040

MV-72100C-300
MV-72100C-400

300
400

100/50

100

50

100
100

111318 131 0-52

113 18 131

0-52

72
72

100 M16X80L X3
100 M16X80L X4

M16 X 50L X4
M16X 50L X4

3 Pcs
4 Pcs

18.2

33

41210050

MV-72100C-500

500

100

50

100

11318 131

0-52|

72

100 M16X80L X5

[M16X50L X4

6 Pcs

44

41210060

MV-72100C-600

600

100

50

100

113 18 131

0-52

72

100 M16X80L X6

M16 X50L X4

7 Pcs

52

41210070

MV-72100C-700

700

100

50

100

11318 131

|0-52|

72

100 M16X80L X7

M16 X 50L X4

8 Pcs

60

41310030

MV-72100CS-300

300

100

50

100

111318 131

0-78

72

100 M16X80LX3

[M16Xx50L x4

3 Pcs

18.2

41310040

MV-72100CS-400

400

100

50

100

113 18 131

0-78

72

100 M16X80L X4

M16 X 50L X4

4 Pcs

243

_ﬂ31 0050 MV-72100CS-500

500

100

50

100

113 18 131

0-78

72

1100 M16X80L X5

IM16X50L X4

6 Pcs

32.9

- 41310060 \Mv-721 00CS-600
41310070 MV-72100CS-700

600
700

100

50

100/50

100
100

113 18 131
11318 131

0-78
0-78

72
72

100 M16X80L X6
100 M16X80LX7

M16X 50L X4
M16 X 50L X4

7 Pcs
8 Pcs

138.8

44.9




sk iliZITNEEE FLEXIBLE YES VISE

MODEL » 41410030 MV-100100C-300
#41410040 MV-100100C-400
= 41410050 MV-100100C-500
® 41410060 MV-100100C-600
#41410070 MV-100100C-700

SAFEWAY /| Yes vise

100100C

MODEL 41510030 MV-100100CS-300
#41510040 MV-100100CS-400
#41510050 MV-100100CS-500
®41510060 MV-100100CS-600
®41510070 MV-100100CS-700

REERF

1. [REHBEE X 2-6/ (MV-100100C)
2B 6mm X 13% (HA-6)

3 EEHE18mm X 2R (M6 X 10L X 257)
4 FIE X 45 (M16 X 50L X 437)

5.5 (HA-50)

6.2 14 (ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 2-637)

MV-100100C

—K HTRMI
' | ' i i ' 1. [EEIEH% (M16 X 80L X 3-737)
'_@ 9 & eT] e D ¢ & & 9 2. TRURIE (M16X3-7R
b o — BRI bbb Standard accessories
= A 1.Yes Vise X 2-6 pcs (MV-100100C)
— — 2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)
3.Guide Key X 18mm X 2 pcs
(M6 X 10L X 2 pcs)
M 4.Vise locked block X 4 pcs
| | |/ (M16 X 50L X4 pcs)
— all s 5.Wheel handle X 1 pc (HA-50)
mhZAvass et )= o 6.Stopper (ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 2-6 pcs)
: : : Optional accessories
c|] o | o | o D 1.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
A 2. T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)
Unit: mm
ORDERNO., MODEL | A B C D EF H| J K|L M(Optonal) N(Standard)MV-100100C N.W.REMARK
41410030 | MV-100100C-300 (300/100/50 100 113_18_131 0-501100100 M16X80LX3»M16X50LX4 2 Pcs 24
41410040 | MV-100100C-400 400(100 50100113 18 131|0-50(100/100 M16X80L X4 M16X50L X4 3 Pcs 33
41410050 | MV-100100C-500 500(100|50/100(113 18 131|0-50100(100 M16X80LX5 M16X50L X4 4 Pcs 43
41410060 | MV-100100C-600 |600 100 50 100113 18 131 |D-5D|1GD100 M16X80LX6 M16X50LX4 5 Pcs 52
41410070 | MV-100100C-700 |700/100/50/100(113 18 131/0-50/100/100 M16X80LX7 M16X50L X4 6 Pcs 61
41510030 |MV-100100CS-300 300 100/50/100113 18 131/0-75/100/100 M16X80LX3 M16X50L X4 2Pcs |22.3
41510040 'MV-100100CS-400/400(100 50 100|113 18 131/0-75100100 M16X80L x4 M16X50L x4 3Pcs |30.8
_ﬂ510050_.MV-1001OOCS-500 50010050 1005113 18 131/0-75100100 M16X80L X5 M16X50LxX4 4 Pcs 39.6
41510060 |MV-100100CS-600600/100 50 100|113»18_131 0-75/100/100 M16X80LX6 M16X50L X4 5Pcs |47.9
41510070 iMV-1001OOCS-?00:700 100/50 100i113 18131/0-75100100 M16X80LX7 M16X50LX4| 6Pcs |56.0

5]



SAFEWAY

B EiiZITNE #H FLEXIBLE YES VISE

MODEL = 41610030 MV-100100P-300
#41610040 MV-100100P-400
= 41610050 MV-100100P-500
® 41610060 MV-100100P-600
#41610070 MV-100100P-700

Yes vise
100100P

MODEL 41710030 MV-100100PS-300
#41710040 MV-100100PS-400
#41710050 MV-100100PS-500
®41710060 MV-100100PS-600
®41710070 MV-100100PS-700

IEER

1 [REHIBEE X 2-52 (MV-100100P)
2B 6mm X 152 (HA-6)
3BIERE18mm X 23 (M6 X 10L X 232)
4.FE1E X 45 (M16 X 50L X 437)

5.5F#m (HA-50)

6./5 L& (ST-05) (M5 X 6L X 2-557)

FFSRMI
1.EEI1RH% (M16 X 80L X 3-75%)
2. TEUSEIE (M16 X 3-7R)
Standard accessories
1.Yes Vise X 2-5 pcs (MV-100100P)
2.Handle X 1 pc (HA-6)
3.Guide Key X18mm X 2 pcs
(M6 X 10L X 2 pcs)

,-M 4.Vise locked block X4 pcs
' L/ (M16 X 50L X 4 pcs)
ez 7, A L'r ______ g_ ________ 5.Wheel handle X 1 pc (HA-50)
s | | 6.Stopper (ST-05)(M5 X 6L X 2-5 pcs)
I l Optional accessories
c Db | D | D 1.Socket cap screw (M16 X 80L X 3-7 pcs)
A 2.T-Nut (M16 X 3-7 pcs)
Unit: mm
ORDER NO. MODEL A B C D|/EF H J K| L M(Optonal) N(Standard) MV-100100P|N.W. REMARK
41610030 = MV-100100P-300 300 100 50 100 113 18 131/0-50 1001100 M16X80LX3 M16X50LX4 2 Pcs | 24
41610040 | MV-100100P-400 400 100/50/100/113 18 131/0-50100{100 M16X80L X4 M16X50LX4| 3 Pcs |33.5
41610050 | MV-100100P-500 |500(100/50/100(113 18 131/0-50100/100 M16X80LX5 M16X50LX4 4 Pcs | 43
41610060 = MV-100100P-600 600 100 50 100 113 18 131 0-50 100100 M16X80LX6 M16X50LX4 4 Pcs | 47.9
41610070 = MV-100100P-700 700 100 50100113 18 131 0-50 1001100 M16X80L X7 M16X50LX4| 5Pcs | 57
41710030 MV-100100PS-300 300 100 50100 113 18 131 0-78 100100 M16X80LX3 M16X50L X4  2Pcs |22.3
| 41710040 'MV-100100PS-400400/100/50/100(113 18 131/0-78 100100 M16X80L X4 M16X50Lx4| 3 Pcs 30.8
| 41710050 |MV-100100PS-500500/100/50(100/113 18 131/0-78100100 M16X80L X5 M16X50L X4 4 Pcs [39.6
41710060 [MV—100100PS—600 600100 50/100 113 18 131 0-78100 100 M16X80L X6 M16X50LX4 4 Pcs |47.9
41710070 |MV-100100PS-700/700/100/50/1001113 18 131/0-781001100 M16X80LX7 M16X50LX4 5Pcs |56.0

16)




	P9
	P10
	P11
	P12
	P13
	P14
	P15
	P16

